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PORTFOLIO SUMMARY REPORT
HASKELL CISD INVESTMENT FUNDS
March 31, 2024

This monthly report is in full compliance with the investment strategy as established for the
pooled investment fund and the Public Funds Investment Act (Chapter 2256).

Beginning Value $33,968.49

Ending Value $34,125.00
* Change to Value $156.51

Weighted Average Maturity of Fixed Term Investments(In Days) 0.00

Weighted Average Maturity of LSIP Liquidity Plus (In Days) 0.00

Weighted Average Maturity of LSIP Liquidity Corporate (In Days)

Weighted Average Maturity of LSIP Liquidity (In Days)

Weighted Yield of All Investments 5.43%

* Change to Value Includes Additions to and Withdrawals from Investments

Investment Officer
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MONTH-END ACCOUNT DETAILS BY FUND

March 31, 2024

HASKELL CISD
Account Balances
Fund

General

General Operating Reserves

General
General

Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Payroll

Debt Service
Construction
Workers Comp
SchoolComp
General Total Haskell

Fund
Activity
Activity
Activity
Activity Total

Interest Earnings
Fund

Account

General Operating

General Operating Reserves

General Fund MMDA

Certificates of Deposit

Lone Star Investment Pool-Govt.Overnight Fund
Lone Star Investment Pool-Corp.Overnight Plus Fund
Lone Star Investment Pool-Corp.Overnight Fund
Payroll Clearing

Debt Service

Construction

Worker's Comp

School Comp

Account

Elementary
Scholarship
High School

Month-to-Date

Ending Balance
$154,874.04
$3,424,705.83
$4,709.95

$ 1,125,078.32
$ 10,174.11
$13,643.60
$10,307.29
$50,201.64
$415,608.75
$16,511,495.90
$352.70
$49,645.87
$21,770,798.00

Ending Balance
$14,278.93
$59,608.23

$107,882.42
$181,769.58

Year-to-Date

General General Fund $1,298.81 $20,827.24
General General Operating Reserves $17,312.79 $82,812.29
General General Fund MMDA $1.79 $12.34
General Certificates of Deposit/Bonds $4,262.78 $30,990.60
Lone Star Lone Star Investment Pool-Govt.Overnight Fund $45.73 $310.88
Lone Star Lone Star Investment Pool-Corp.Overnight Plus Fu $63.18 $436.09
Lone Star Lone Star Investment Pool-Corp.Overnight Fund $47.60 $327.32
Payroll Payroll $5.79 $32.44
Debt Service Debt Service $1,472.03 $14,845.67
School Comp School Comp $2.12 $11.20
[Total interest $24,512.62 $150,606.07
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HASKELL CISD
INVESTMENT INVENTORY
March 31, 2024

Security
TypelAcct/Cusip Held At Purch Date Mat Date Days to Maturity Beginning Value Ending Value  Int. Rate

General Operating Fund

Certificates of Deposit

Type/Acct/Cusip

Subiotal-Certificates of Deposil Visla Bank--6336568 5/6/2023 5/6/2024 $ 1,080,956.82 § 1,125,078.32 4.80%

[Total CD's | [s 1,080956.82 [ $ 1,125,078.32 |

Pools

Lone Star Investment Pool
Govt Overnight Fund $ 10,128.38 $ 10,174.11 5.33%
Corp.Overnight Fund $ 10,259.69 § 10,307.29 5.48%
Corp.Overnight Plus Fund $ 13,580.42 $ 13,643.60 5.49%

$ 33,968.49 [ §  34,125.00 |

| Totals-General Operating Fund

Rochester
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STATEMENT OF POSITION BY TYPE
March 31, 2024

Interest Earning Checking Accounts
Non-Interest Earning Checking Accounts
Money Market

Certificates of Deposit

Debt Service

Pool

Total
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$3,701,741.22

$59,608.23

$4,709.95

$ 1,125,078.32
$ =

$34,125.00

$4,925,262.72




